金色铝外壳电阻器 Gold Aluminum Housed Wirewound Resistors（LRX）
铝
壳
类
ALU
MIN
UM
HOU
SE
RES
IST
ORS
47
●特点 Features:
●电压性能 Voltage Performance:
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
最大工作电压
Max.working Voltage
最大负荷电压
Max.overload Voltage
耐电压
Withstand Voltage
LRX05B 5W 350V 350V 500V
LRX10B 10W 150V 150V 600V
LRX25B 25W 200V 200V 800V
LRX30B 30W 220V 220V 800V
LRX50B 50W 300V 300V 800V
LRX75B 75W 400V 400V 1000V
LRX100 100W 600V 600V 1000V
LRX150 150W 800V 800V 1200V
LRX200 200W 1000V 1000V 1500V
LRX250 250W 1200V 1200V 1800V
LRX300 300W 1500V 1500V 2200V
LRX500 500W 1600V 1600V 2300V
●规格尺寸 Specifications and Dimensions：
料号
Part No.
功率

LRX30B 30W 34.0 25.0 10.0 21.5 29.0 15.5 7.3 2.0 2.0 3.5 0R01~27K
LRX50B 50W 50.0 40.0 10.0 21.5 29.0 15.5 7.3 2.0 2.0 3.5 0R01~33K
●规格尺寸 Specifications and Dimensions：
料号
Part No.
功率
Power
尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 阻值范围
Resistance range L1±0.5 L2±1 L3±1 L4±0.5 L5±2 W1±0.5 W2±1 H1±1 H2±1 d±0.5 Φ±0.5
LRX75B 75W 29.0 51.0 11.0  11.5 37.0 48.0 26.0 11.5 4.0 4.2 0R01~39K
LRX100 100W 34.0 66.0 16.0  16.5 37.0 48.0 26.0 12.0 4.0 4.2 0R01~51K
LRX150 150W 69.0 97.0 14.0 34.5 16.5 37.0 48.0 26.0 12.0 4.0 4.2 0R01~56K
LRX200 200W 70.0 92.0 11.0 35.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~62K
LRX250 250W 90.0 112.0 11.0 45.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~68K
LRX300 300W 102.0 130.0 14.0 51.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~75K
LRX350 350W 120.0 150.0 15.0 60.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~78K
LRX400 400W 140.0 170.0 15.0 70.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~80K
LRX500 500W 174.0 204.0 15.0 87.0 25.0 58.0 73.0 45.0 20.0 6.0 5.2 0R01~82K
1、 金属铝壳包封，散热性能好、适合散热板安装，可长期
在恶劣环境下使用。Gold Aluminum shell surface, good
performance in heat radiation, suitable for cooling plate